Illinois law.
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Section 126.100  Termination of Program Administrator

a)	The contract with the Program Administrator may be terminated by the Director, with cause, upon 30 days written notice or, without cause, upon at least 120 days written notice.

b)	Upon written notice, determined by the Director to be reasonable under the circumstances requiring modification, the Director may require the Program Administrator to modify the conduct of the program.
